
WHITE STAR--DOMINION
Canadian Service

\Royal Mail Steamers r. t tnt » • . *?ot condenaations or abetracta or extracts but
Montreal - - Quebec - - Liverpool complete articles, reproduced without change from the 

leading English quarterlies, monthlies and weeklies, by 
B the ablest writers, on the most timely and important
R.M.S. Megentic subjects, go to the making of

Cl BALED TENDERS addressed to 
l!*e undersigned, and endorsed 

Tender for construction of Pier 
Bt Brockvllle, Ont,” will be re-

THE LIVING AGE^*r**Vkan<* mo** modern steam- — Brockvllle, Leeds County, Ont.

bînSi- K?fU0^1n0,'«-th:„»,.hioP; Tbe Ue»l Fiction. The Bert Uterar, Criticism *H 'HU'

vsüsrjrtsjsvi«„" ™e The TraT<-1 Artic|M <ss„^,-ca.Æï-
a»y travel win be fmmd on the.. The Able* Discussions of Public Affairs «lion ufe siiidhS, ”roS?o‘St "
Sr^^SfïuJSSrîS „ Th. LIVING AGE he. been pubUebed every Bat- '

Sm. EEL wssFci: neve?mo™ “nSS^rrl^:
^TEjr.RRTMJaSEnv,M UVIN6 AGE is Alone in its Field
One Class cabin « «mers TcîlfJd The only American Magasine exclusively devoted to I*“the cast oFntm!? th^îîuS 

second Class). the reprinting, without abridgment, of the moat im- •^nature, the nature of the occu-
On these eteamere paesengers re- portant and interesting articlee from the best English p,tL°”’ and Mace of residence of 

fmdS ât“ab“Vythmode™?eerraîé: Periodicals'1 8 1 eaoh^ member of the Arm must be
Srf,r",r^ 8pe!!me" , nT«nn.; 10.00 ayeer.

Old Country, who wish to secure Three months' Tnal Subscription $1.00
comfort at a moderate expenditure.

Intending travellers are request­
ed to communicate with Loc 
Agents regarding pas 
above mentioned eteu 
Company’s Offices.

Weekly Sailings
R.M.S. Lsurentic

Each tender must be accompan­
ied by an accepted cheque on a 
chartered bank, payable to the or­
der of the Honorable the Minister 
of Public Works, for the sum of 
one thousand dollars ($1,000.01), 
which will be forfeited If the per­
son tendering decline to enter Into 
a contract when called upon to do 
so, or fall to complete the work 
contracted for. If the tender be 
not accepted the cheque will be re­
turned.

gj THE living age company
BOSTON, MASS.mets, or to 6 Beacon Street.

• jsrsv-mssssrt*. hotel Cumberland
MONTREAL, 
i Dame Btieet11S Notre West. NEW YORK

S.-W. COR. BROADWAY « 54th STRBBT 

14... 50th It. lubwiy end did St. leveled

Headquarters for 
Canadians.

The Department does not 
Itself to accept the lowest o

bind 
r any

MARRIAGE LICENSES
By order.

R. C. DH9ROCHERS,
Secretary.

ISSUED BY

JOHN M. M. DUFF. Department of Public Works, 
Ottawa, September 2, 1910. 

Newspapers will not be paid for 
this advertisement of they Insert 
It without authority from the De­
partment.

-rzir
107 St. James Street and 

49 Crescent Street,

1
Near Theatres, Shops 

and Central Park.
MONTREAL QU F

New md Fireproof.C'EI
New York and Ottawa 

Line

-tWHY Â TRUST COMPANY RATES
REASONABLE 

$2 50 with Bath and Up.

IB
E>•he ■*• desirable Ex «enter, Admbii- 

I rater, Guardian and Trustees:

"Il le perpetual and reeponelble 
sad eaves the trouble, risk aud 
expense of frequent ehangee b 
admialst ration."

M
ill

Trains Leave Central Station 7.SO a.m 
sad 4.1» p.mAll Outside Rooms.

10 MINUTES WALK 
TO 20 THEATRES

And arrive at the following Bt

y
160 a.m. 
9 13 am 

11.68 p.m. 
4.40 p.m. 

I U0p.m. 
6.67 p.m. 

10.00 p.m.
6.66 p.m 
T JO p.m. 
9 JO P.m.

FinchThe Imperial Trusts
COMPANY OF CANADA 

Head Office 17 Richmond St. West

Sand for Booklet.
HARRY P. STINSON, formerly with Hotel Imperial. 
R. J. BINOHAM, formerly ef Caaoda. Tupper Lake 

Alboay
New York CityMackintosh i Go.Mr». B. dePOXTBNY

BuffaloBANKERS BROKERS A GENERAL 
FINANCIAL AGENTS

Collections Made Everywhere 
Stocks bought and sold in London, 

New York Boston, Montreal 
and Toronto,

166 HOLUS STREET, HALIfâM, N.S.

DRY CLEANING WORKS and
Traîne arrive at Central Button 114» 

a.m. aod 6.36 p.m. Mixed train from Abb 
and Nicholas Bt, daily except Bunder. 
Leaves 94» a. re, arrivas 1.06 pjn. ^

Tbbat Office, 96 Bperks Bt, nndYCea- 
Irai Station ’Phone II ar 1190.

OSTRICH FEATHER DYER

oiNT’e surra 
Upholstered Furniture beautifully 

Dry Cleaned a specialty

23* BANK ST. • OTTBW71
Phone 1378

PLIAIB MENTION THIB PAPER.

LADIES’ DRESSES

STAMMERERSNight School 
Shorthand

Matriculation
Commercial The ARNOTT METHOD is 

TELL A FRIEND only logical method for the cure of
OAliun IIIOTD II ATI AM Stammering. It treats the CAUSESOUND INSTRUCTION not merely the HABIT, and

AT REASONABLE RATES natural speech. Pamphlet,
BY MAIL OR AT COLLEGE ^e^t Ad^ 00

The ARNOTT INSTITUTE

jPOCKET S.S. COMMENTARY
FOR 1908. SELF-PRONOUNCING Edition 

Ion Lessons and Text tor the whole 
I year, with rlgbt-to-the-polnt practical 
HELPS and Spiritual Explanations. 
Smell In Size but Large In Suggestion end | 
Fact. Dally Bible Readings for 1908, also 
Toplceof Young People's Society,Motto, 
Pledge, etc. Red doth 26c. Morocco 86c, 

bgipneaved for Notes 60c, postpaid, 
raps Taken. Agents Wanted. Address 
I. w. NOBLE, lakeside Bldg.CMcaga

en-

R. A. FARQUHARSON, B.A.,
British Canadian Business College, 

Bloor k Yonge, TORONTO BERLIN, ONT. CAN.

THE DOMINION PRESBYTERIAN 1

eai

! ii
 E

ï ï
 E

EI
S

E2
SE

E5
5E

5S


